Digital Inspector
DI-1000MPO+
Video microscope for easier MTP®/MPO inspection
The DI-1000MPO+ incorporates the same
features and uses the same single fiber tips
and accessories as the popular DI-1000,
but adds additional X- and Y-direction
scanning knobs. This allows the user to

Ordering Information
Package Part Number Description
DI-1000MPO+/PC
DI-1000MPO+ (1) USB2.0 digital inspector scanning probe
PT2-MTP/PC-T (1) Series 2 front end for female MTP/MPO PC connectors
ADAPTER/MTP (1) Standard MTP adapter for male MTP/MPO connectors
PT2-SF/ADAPT (1) Series 2 adapter for single fiber connectors
PT2-U2.5/PC/M (1) Series 2 universal tip for male 2.5mm PC connectors
PT2-FS/PC/F (1) Series 2 tip for female FC and SC PC connectors
PT2-U1.25/PC/M (1) Series 2 universal tip for male 1.25mm PC connectors
PT2-LC/PC/F-1 (1) Series 2 squared tip for female LC PC connectors
DI1-CASE-S (1) Soft carrying case
CV-USB (1) ConnectorView (standard) software USB flash drive and manual
DI-1000MPO+/APC
DI-1000MPO+ (1) USB2.0 digital inspector scanning probe
PT2-MTP/APC-T (1) Series 2 front end for female MTP/MPO APC connectors
ADAPTER/MTP (1) Standard MTP adapter for male MTP/MPO connectors
PT2-SF/ADAPT (1) Series 2 adapter for single fiber connectors
PT2-U2.5/APC/M (1) Series 2 universal tip for male 2.5mm APC connectors
PT2-FS/APC/F (1) Series 2 tip for female FC and SC APC connectors
DI1-CASE-S (1) Soft carrying case
CV-USB (1) ConnectorView (standard) software USB flash drive and manual
Note: Lightel offers more than 100 Series 2 tips for the DI-1000, DI-1000MPO+ and CI-1100. For a complete list visit our website at: